standard, 1ISO, CEN, INSPIRE,

web services, eGOV, catalogues, OGC,
Public Sector Information,

, metadata,
Land Cover Classification,

Ubiquitous Gl, OPET, regional,
national, SD', location based,
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08:00

08:45

09:15

09:35

10:00

10:20

10:40

11:10

11.40

12:10

12:40

ACENDA
Morning Session

Registration

Welcome and introduction
Hans Knoop and Wojciech Pachelski,
Co-chairs of Advisory Group on QOutreach

Development of technical implement-
ing rules for the INSPIRE Directive
Paul Smits, JRC

Advancing interoperability within the
HMA Project
Pier Giorgio Marchetti, ESA

Building an SDI: The Benefits of Open
Standards
Guenther Pichler, ESRI

Coffee break

Regional SDI interoperability actions
and strategies
Marco Panebianco, Regione Lombardia

Regional SDI implementation: design
and construction aspects
Mauro Salvemini, Regione Sardegna

Metadata and ordering services
Marco Li Pera, Regione Emilia-Romagna

Cadastral data sharing, web services
and applications deployment
Giovanni Ciardi, SIGMA TER

Lunch

Benvenuti a Milano!

Welcome to Milano
and the Interopera-
bility @ Workshop
hosted by UNINFO at
the new UNI head-
quarters. This leaflet
gives you the agenda
for the day and
shows you where the
meeting will be held. We are pleased to
welcome you to what should prove to be
an informative Workshop.

The morning will focus on Spatial Data
Infrastructures. Several Italian regional
offices will explain what they are under-
taking in their area. Among the presenta-
tions there will be a talk on the Develop-
ment of the technical implementing rules
for the INSPIRE Directive. This Directive
came into force last month and over the
coming years we will see the effect of it
rolling out across Europe.

The afternoon will move towards eGovern-
ment including a presentation on Ubiqui-
tous Geographic Information (UBGI); mak-
ing Gl more accessible to everyone. The
Comune di Milano will demonstrate what
they are achieving in making government
accessible. This follows a talk on the Ital-
ian national metadata catalogue and
eGovernment services model.

Lunch, coffee and snacks will be made
available during the break periods to eve-
ryone who has registered for the Work-
shop.

Enjoy the day!

13:40

14:10

14:40

15:00

15:20

15:40

16:30

17:00

17:30

AGENDA
Afternoon Session

Implementing eGovernment in Italy
Luigi Zanella, CORE Soluzioni Informatiche

National metadata catalogue and
eGovernment services model
Elettra Cappadozzi, CNIPA

Technological factors supporting SDIs
and eGovernment implementation
Gianni Campanile, ESRI ltalia

eGovernment services of the City of
Milano
Piero Bonapace, Comune di Milano

Coffee break

Releasing Gl from its ivory tower
(UBGI)
John Herring, Oracle

References and best practices for SDI
and eGovernment
Claudio Mingrino, Intergraph Europe

Discussion and conclusions

Closure



