standard, ISO, CEN, INSPIRE,
web services, eGoV, catalogues, OGC,
Public Sector Information,
cadastral data, metadata,
Land Cover Classification,
Ubiquitous GI, Open, regional,
national, SDI, location based,



# Hosted by WINFO

TC 287 Geographic Information

European Commitee for Standardization
Comité Européen de Normalisation
Europäisches Komitee für Normung

Sponsored by









### Interoperability Workshop

Monday 4 June 2007 Milano, Italia





Ente Nazionale di Unificazione, Via Sannio 2, Milano

# AGENDA Morning Session

12:40

Lunch

#### Benvenuti a Milano!

## AGENDA Afternoon Session

08:00	Registration	Welcome to Milano and the Interopera-	13:40	Implementing eGovernment in Italy Luigi Zanella, CORE Soluzioni Informatiche
08:45	Welcome and introduction Hans Knoop and Wojciech Pachelski, Co-chairs of Advisory Group on Outreach	bility Workshop hosted by UNINFO at the new UNI head-quarters. This leaflet gives you the agenda	14:10	National metadata catalogue and eGovernment services model Elettra Cappadozzi, CNIPA
09:15	Development of technical implement- ing rules for the INSPIRE Directive Paul Smits, JRC	for the day and shows you where the meeting will be held. We are pleased to welcome you to what should prove to be	14:40	Technological factors supporting SDIs and eGovernment implementation
09:35	Advancing interoperability within the HMA Project	an informative Workshop.		Gianni Campanile, ESRI Italia
10.00	Pier Giorgio Marchetti, ESA	The morning will focus on Spatial Data Infrastructures. Several Italian regional	15:00	eGovernment services of the City of Milano
10:00	Building an SDI: The Benefits of Open Standards Guenther Pichler, ESRI	offices will explain what they are under- taking in their area. Among the presenta- tions there will be a talk on the Develop- ment of the technical implementing rules		Piero Bonapace, Comune di Milano
		for the INSPIRE Directive. This Directive came into force last month and over the coming years we will see the effect of it	15:20	Coffee break
10:20	Coffee break	rolling out across Europe.	15:40	Releasing GI from its ivory tower (UBGI) John Herring, Oracle
10:40	Regional SDI interoperability actions and strategies	The afternoon will move towards eGovern-		oom riching, Cracic
	Marco Panebianco, Regione Lombardia	ment including a presentation on Ubiqui- tous Geographic Information (UBGI); mak- ing GI more accessible to everyone. The	16:30	References and best practices for SDI and eGovernment
11:10	Regional SDI implementation: design and construction aspects	Comune di Milano will demonstrate what they are achieving in making government		Claudio Mingrino, Intergraph Europe
	Mauro Salvemini, Regione Sardegna	accessible. This follows a talk on the Ital- ian national metadata catalogue and eGovernment services model.	17:00	Discussion and conclusions
11.40	Metadata and ordering services Marco Li Pera, Regione Emilia-Romagna			
12:10	Cadastral data sharing, web services and applications deployment Giovanni Ciardi, SIGMA TER	Lunch, coffee and snacks will be made available during the break periods to everyone who has registered for the Workshop.	17:30	Closure
		Enjoy the day!		